XXII TRAVESIA INTERNACIONAL DE PIRAGUISMO "VILLA DE COLINDRES"

RESULTADOS K-2y C-2

PUE'DOR NOMBRE
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1 Jose Julian Becerro / Miguel Fernandez Castafion
59 Roberto Geringer Sallate / Asley Rodriguez Naredo
6 David Bernabe Melo / Raul Gonzalez Velasco
19 Luis Cuervo Gonzalez / Izan Arglelles Alvarez
56 Alvaro Domingo Medina / Pedro Zapatero Rojo
69 Rodrigo Jaca / Ivan Ateca
4 Marco A. Santos Garcia /Jaime Santos Criado Sors
29 Oscar Martinez del Cueto / Damian Dosena
28 Hugo Cueto Coro / Jose Manuel Obaya
5 Sergio Duque Sanz / Julio Alonso Ramos
72 Mikel Martinez Almeida / David Dogen Velez De Mendizabal
62 Mikel De Velasco Vazquez / Paulo Juez Gonzélez
45 Pedro Pablo Madrid Conde/ Jorge Perez Cejuela Garcia Calvo
70 Guillermo Llamas Garay / Leonardo Rodriguez Jaca
74 Oscar Galvan Galvan /Francisco Luis Alonso Villanueva

68 Ana Gonzalez Balmaseda / Beatriz Huebra Sanz

76 Enol Martinez Alonso / Diego Martinez Suarez
79 Raul Marian Vakareau Bratosi / Alberto Lorda Fernandez

2 Octavio Fernandez Rodriguez / Juan Barrera Gonzalez

9 Pelayo Correas Alvare / Lucas Alvarez Sanchezcima
57 Anibal Alvarez Herrero / Xurde Pascual Solis
73 Andrei Ciorbac / Sergio Garcia Lopez
14 Gerardo Ceballos Fernandez / Pablo Martinez Lopez

22 Javier Perez Perez-Cejuela / Iker Boe Garcia

58 Asis Alvarez Sola / Telmo Juez Somarriba

34 Volodymyr Maksymenko / Héctor Melero Lopez

78 Pablo Rey Insausti / Yeray Lago Sacristan

39 Santiago Alvarez Espinosa / Izan Alarcon Riafio
8 David Bayon / Lucas Prieto

80 Sergio Menendez Martinez / Raul Cabaleiro Suarez
7 Adrian Lavin / Alcazar Térano

21 Celia Perez Verdes / Lucia Lozano Alvarez
77 Ariane Ruiz Insausti / Laida Santamaria De Miguel

17 Monica Santos Rodriguez / David del Cerro Rodriguez
61 Carlota Garcia Mufiz / Guillermo Alvarez Sanchezcima
65 Ester Jaca - / Alberto Fonfria

36 Victor Manuel Beato Morono / Rosana Lanza Garcia
35 Martin Ealo Tazén/ Aura Tazon Cubillas

40 Patricia Nifio / Ubaldo Urdinguio

EQUIPO

Fluvial O Barco

Club Piragliismo El Sella
Deportivo Cisne

Los Gorilas de Candas
Palentino de Piraglismo
Colindres

Fuentes Carrionas
Equipo Neutro

Equipo Neutro

Club Deportivo Piragiismo Tordesillas

Kayak Castro Urdiales
Getxo Kayaka

Club Piraguismo Antares
Kayak Castro Urdiales

Club Deportivo Piragiiismo Tordesillas

Kayak Castro Urdiales

Los Gorilas de Candas
Club Piragliismo El Sella

Los Gorilas de Candas

Los Gorilas de Candas
Los Gorilas de Candas
Kayak Castro Urdiales
Equipo Neutro

Club Piraguismo Antares
Getxo Kayaka

Cantabria Multisport

Kayak Castro Urdiales

Club Piraguismo Antares
Equipo Neutro

Los Gorilas de Candas
Piragiismo Limpias-Hermet10

Los Gorilas de Candas
Kayak Castro Urdiales

Deportivo Cisne

Los Gorilas de Candas
Colindres

Cantabria Multisport
Cantabria Multisport
Piragiismo Limpias-Hermet10

CATEGORIA

Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2
Senior Hombre K2

Senior Mujer K2

Sub-23 Hombre K2
Sub-23 Hombre K2

C2 Senior Hombre

Juvenil Hombre K2
Juvenil Hombre K2
Juvenil Hombre K2
Juvenil Hombre K2

Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2
Cadete Hombre K2

Cadete Mujer K2
Cadete Mujer K2

Absoluto Mixto K2
Absoluto Mixto K2
Absoluto Mixto K2
Absoluto Mixto K2
Absoluto Mixto K2
Absoluto Mixto K2

05/06/2022

TIEMPO

00:27:21.17
00:28:38.00
00:28:38.63
00:28:50.70
00:29:12.79
00:29:48.79
00:29:51.86
00:29:52.45
00:29:58.72
00:31:01.31
00:31:33.16
00:31:35.26
00:31:54.35
00:34:42.14
00:40:15.45

00:37:31.82

00:31:29.82
00:35:28.60

00:36:30.30

00:31:30.50
00:31:46.78
00:34:08.62
00:35:10.53

00:32:41.56
00:34:10.18
00:35:08.98
00:36:38.12
00:37:33.30
00:40:05.09
00:41:29.71
00:43:22.81

00:40:09.16
00:43:20.52

00:32:39.70
00:33:51.49
00:35:24.80
00:40:02.47
00:41:38.45
Retirado



PUE'DOR NOMBRE

12 25 Veronica Romano / Fernando Perez Calle

22 38 Djamili Roman /Mario Gonzélez Celis

K 37 Manuel Valle Cuello /Agustin Calderén Diez

1° 67 Ramén Cerra Prieto / Andres Cangas Soto

2° 10 JesUs Torre / Emilio Ortiz

3° 44 Sergio Cabielles Merino / Pablo Valdes Garro

4° 20 Jose Luis Gil Renedo /Enrique Torres Pedriza

5° 52 Pedro Ramos / Eduardo Ansola

6° 43 Angel Martinez / Alberto Gutierrez

7° 60 Raudl Alonso Gonzélez / Ivan Salvador

8° 16 Javier Fernandez Urdinguio / José Julio Ortiz

9° 64 Miguel Gueimonde Fernandez /Igor Ortega Martin
11 Marcelino Mufiiz Rodriguez / Jose Luis Alvarez Castro

12 54 Estibaliz Escalante Gabancho / Rosa Bullon Diego

1° 49 Eric Klas / Alvaro Garcia Ruisanchez

2° 18 Francisco Ruiloba Del Campo / Francisco Calatayud Prieto

3° 66 Miguel Palacio Camino / Alejandro Martin Covarrubias

CLASIFICACION POR CLUBS

1° 171 Los Gorilas de Candas

2° 115 Kayak Castro Urdiales

3° 98 Cantabria Multisport

4° 63 Club Piragliismo El Sella

5o 60 Piragliismo Santander

6° 54 Deportivo Cisne

7° 53 Club Piraguismo Antares

8° 47 Colindres

9° 36 Piragliismo Limpias-Hermet10

10° 34 Getxo Kayaka

11° 33 Fluvial O Barco

12° 33 SCD Ribadesella

13° 26 Palentino de Piragtiismo

14° 15 Piragliismo Tudela de Duero

15° 13 Club Deportivo Piragiiismo Tordesillas

16° 12 Fuentes Carrionas

17° 10 Club Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

EQUIPO

Piragliismo Santander
Cantabria Multisport
Cantabria Multisport

SCD Ribadesella

Equipo Neutro

Club Piragliismo El Sella

Piragiismo Tudela de Duero
Piragiismo Limpias-Hermet10
Colindres

Palentino de Piraglismo

Piragismo Limpias-Hermet10

Club Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Los Gorilas de Candas

Kayak Castro Urdiales
Equipo Neutro

Piragliismo Santander
Kayak Castro Urdiales

CATEGORIA

Absoluto Inclusivo K2
Absoluto Inclusivo K2
Absoluto Inclusivo K2

Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2
Master 35/50 Hombre K2

Master Mujer K2
Master +50 Hombre K2

Master +50 Hombre K2
Master +50 Hombre K2

TIEMPO

00:35:40.76
00:42:40.52
00:44:47.71

00:29:48.25
00:31:55.82
00:34:17.09
00:34:29.45
00:34:46.73
00:34:53.10
00:36:49.53
00:39:19.72
00:40:21.56
Retirado

00:39:24.78

00:31:33.85

00:34:05.84
00:36:01.61



